&

Order Form

Name:

Balloon Boutique

Local Phone:

Email:

Date/Time of Order:

O Pickup Date/Time of Pick Up:

Delivery is available to DMAFB facilities and housing only, for a nominal fee.
Hours delivery available: Mon-Fri, 10 am - 2 pm. 24 hour notice is required.

O Detivery Delivery Recipient:

Address/Bldg/Room #:

Recipient’s Local Phone:

Requested Delivery Time:

(time is approx)

Bouquet Details:

Novelty:

Special Instructions:

Bouquet Cost:

Delivery Charge:

Novelty:

TOTAL:

D Yes I would like to be added to the Arts & Crafts Center’s email list

(distro is unscheduled ... whenever we have news)

Pricing
Singles/Create Your Own
Mylar
11 Latex

Mylar - helium only
Latex - helium only

Special Bouquet
1 mylar
6 latex

Extra Special Bouquet
1 mylar
8 latex

Marvelous Darling Bouquet
5 mylars
3 latex

Novelties/Gifts
A fun selection available
(baskets, mugs, soft animals, candy,
decorated slumped bottles, etc)

On base delivery, per bouquet
(explicit directions required )

Arts & Crafts Center
5440 €. Nuggat St

228-4385

facecbook.com/dma&ec

Y
9

$2.50
50.85 (’
$1.25
$0.70
$7.50
$9.00

$17.00

$1.30-§15.00

$4.00
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