



Name:	Singles/Create Your Own	
Local Phone:	Mylar	\$2.50
Email:	11" Latex	\$0.85
Date/Time of Order:	Mylar - helium only	\$1.25
☐ Pickup Date/Time of Pick Up:	Latex - helium only	\$0.70
	Special Bouquet	\$7.50
Delivery is available to DMAFB facilities and housing only, for a nominal fee.	1 mylar	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Hours delivery available: Mon-Fri, 10 am - 2 pm. 24 hour notice is required.	6 latex	
☐ Delivery Delivery Recipient:		
Address/Bldg/Room #:	Extra Special Bouquet	\$9.00
Recipient's Local Phone:	1 mylar	
Requested Delivery Time:	8 latex	
(time is approx)		
	Marvelous Darling Bouquet	\$17.00
Bouquet Details:	5 mylars	
	3 latex	
	Novelties/Gifts	\$1.30-\$15.00
Novelty:	A fun selection available	
Special Instructions:	(baskets, mugs, soft animals, candy, decorated slumped bottles, etc)	
Bouquet Cost:		
Delivery Charge:	On base delivery, per bouquet	Φ4.00
Novelty:	(explicit directions required)	\$4.00
TOTAL:		
▼ ▲&	Arty & Crafty Center	
	5440 E. Nuggat St	
☐ Yes I would like to be added to the Arts & Crafts Center's email list	228-4385	EAD DE

(distro is unscheduled ... whenever we have news)

facebook.com/dma&c